990065311 05/03/2018

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD114827

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TAKATA KABUSHIKI KAISHA, also trading as TAKATA CORPORATION	03/13/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TAKATA KABUSHIKI KAISHA, also trading as TAKATA CORPORATION	
Address:	12-31, Akasaka 2-chome,	
	Minato-ku	
	107-8508 Tokyo	
Country:	JP	
Entity Type:	Corporation	
Entity Country:	Japan	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79000542

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: TAKATA KABUSHIKI KAISHA,

also trading as TAKATA CORPORATION

Address: 658, Echigawa,

Aisho-cho, Echi-gun

Shiga-Ken 529-1388

Country: JP

TRADEMARK REEL: 006318 FRAME: 0622

990065311

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006318 FRAME: 0623

RECORDED: 05/03/2018